TSURUMI
YouTube
Channel
OSAKA HEADQUARTERS
16-40, 4-chome, Tsurumi, Tsurumi-ku,
Osaka 538-8585, Japan
Phone 81-6-6911-7111   Fax 81-6-6911-1800
E-mail: vpsales@tsurumipump.co.jp

復水器真空ポンプ（二段式真空ポンプ）
VMAF型
■Model Identification　型式説明
■ Dimensions and Equipment Configuration　機器構成と外形寸法
Equipment configuration  機器構成 Dimension・Weight　寸法・質量
■ Sectional Drawing
　 構造断面図
■Standard Configuration　標準構成
The following model information is for example
purposes only.
150 VMAF 5510
Inlet bore （mm）
Example： 150 mm
Number of motor poles
Example： 10 P
Motor capacity （kW）
Example： 55 kW
Model name
Please request detailed drawings separately if using for design purposes.
設計用としてご使用の場合は、別途納入図をご請求ください。
*Equivalent to ASTM
65 × 65
65 × 65
125 × 125
150 × 150
150 × 150
200 × 200
200 × 200
250 × 250
250 × 250
50Hz
60Hz